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
laundry, fireplace, custom kitchen, spacious
closets, garage,large bedrooms and much more
for only $77,900.0011 MLS #11266.   

   
$84,900 List-w/Custom Everythingl Beautiful
Designer Wallpaper Throughout, Kitchen Cabinets
and Polished Light Fixtures. An Absolute Must
Seel 3BR, 2BA w/ 2 car Garage and Fireplace!
MLS #11132

 

Convalescent Center. ONLY $78,200 List-w/Custom California Floor
10:25, 11:1 ch Plan.this 1422 Sq.Ft. w/Double Enclosed Garage

Offers 3BR, 2BA w/Plenty of Closet Spacel Deck,
w/Beautiful viewlll MLS#10974

NEEDED
RN Supervisors needed from all

shifts

LPN needed for 3:00 pm to 11:00 pm
shift

Nursing assistants needed for all
shifts contact Director of Nursing

Excellent Salary and benefits for quali-
fied Applicants.
Contact Director of Nursing
Rock Hill Convalescent Center
1915 Ebenezer Rd.
Rock Hill SC
1-803-366-8155
10:26, 11:2ch

 

 

*HOME BUYERS SEMINAR**
Free Information from experts on the advantages of home ownership, selecting the right house and

neighboorhood, qualifying forfinancing, negotiating the purchase,the closing process, and much more!
**November 14th-Govermnor's Inn-Shelby, NC-7 p.m.

** Call 482-3861 for Reservations-NO Cost- NO Obligation
**Sponsored by Coldwell Banker Don Peeler Realty, Inc.

"Bethlehem Estates"

 

$ Ai.

Real Country Living in this spacious 3 BR, 2 BA
energyefficient Duke Power "Max" home. Bright
and sunny greatroom w/spectacular view from bay
window,large deck, parquet flooring in dining area
plus many more extras. Priced for your family at

$75,900.00MLS#10970.

   
BRAND SPANKING NEW!! 4 bedroom, 3 full
baths, 2350 sq.. ft. with absolutely beautiful view!

ONLY $101,900.00. Located in prestigious
"Bethlehem Estates.” Call Todayll MLS#11264.

 

Only $71,500 List Pricelll 38R, 2BA,
"Greatroom” w/ireplace, Inside Laundry, Large
Deck, and Double Car Garage w. Sore e Room,
Large Lot of Almost 1 acrelll MLS# 8

 

Three (3) Residential Building lots
available!!! Conveniently located

between Shelby and Kings Mountain
on Longbranch Road. To be sold

separately at $4500.00 each or as a
package deal for $12,500.00 Call

482-3861 for details.   

  

Charlie Bridges,
Sales Manager...........c.ceuues
Don Peeler,
Owner-Broker.....c..cceeeeeenen487-0701

An Independently Owned and
Operated Member of Coldwell

Banker Residential Affiliates, Inc.
AMERICAS LARGEST FULL SERVICE

REAL ESTATE COMPANY 
 

Call Us Today!
810 W. Dixon Blvd.

Across From

Governors Inn

482-3861
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